
BLOCK 2 LOT 12
IN OR 1644/106
AMERICAN BEACH 3 UNIT 1

NELSON TONY D & JANICE R FAMILY TRUST/NELSON TONY 
4022 MUIRFIELD COURT
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225

00-00-30-010C-0002-0120

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3038.00

05/15/2008 DJ

07/18/2019 DJA 0.00 540,000 0 0 540,000

STANDARD
8

385,135
14,514

540,000
939,649
304,544
635,105

0
635,105
939,649

0

781,535

1644/0106 10/07/2009 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON TONY D & JANIC

NELSON TONY D TRUST

1626/1562 6/25/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON GLADYS ETAL

NELSON TONY D & JAN
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B20650 REMODEL 11,899 10/01/2007

R035501 REPAIR/RRF 8,000 10/01/2003

B0311356 REMODEL 115,000 06/01/2003

0258 CHNGE SRVC 500 06/01/1993

HX Base Yr

5569 GREGG ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 60
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 11 SLATE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,611 102.0600 121.20 437,653 1984 1998 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 3298

BAS 1,644 100 1,644 175,343

FOP 170 30 51 5,439

FOP 240 30 72 7,679

FOP 320 30 96 10,239

FST 56 55 31 3,306

FUS 1,100 100 1,100 117,322

FUS 170 100 170 18,132

PTO 32 5 2 213

SFB 480 80 384 40,956

UST 135 45 61 6,506

4,347 3,611 385,135

SFB=[YR=2007] W15 UST=[YR=2004] N9 W15 S9 E15$ W15 S16
BAS=[YR=1993] S21 PTO=[YR=2004] W4 S8 E4 N8$ S28
FOP=[YR=2004] S6 E40 N6 W40$ E40 N5 FST=[YR=1993] N14 W4 S14
E4$ W4 N14 E4 N4 FOP=[YR=2004] N17 W10 S17 E10$ W10 N26 W30$
E30 N16$ PTR=E20 FUS=[YR=2004] E30 FUS=[YR=2007] N11 E10 S17
W10 N6$ S6 E10 S23 FOP=[YR=2004] S8 W40 N8 E40$ W40 N29 $
W20$ .
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2004 2004 3 89 3,115

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 747.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2004 2004 3 86 3,341

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 68.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2004 2004 3 86 380

4 0801 ASPHALT  A 0 0 0 0 263.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 1990 1990 3 50 395

5 1123 CB  8" 0 0 0 0 198.00 SF 6.15 6.15 100 1990 1990 3 62 755

6 0471 VINYL FNC 0 0 0 0 12.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2004 2004 3 66 253

7 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 905.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1984 1984 3 47 2,765

8 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 27 1,350

9 1076 TRELLIS A 0 0 16 20 320.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2018 2018 3 90 2,160

14,514

1 000100 C SFR 0 RS-2 60.00 100.00 60.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 540,000


